2015-2016 SCYBA Calendar of Events**

Month Day Date Time Event Location

October Saturday 10-17-15 See Schedule 6U thru 12U Skills Test South Cobb Rec

October Monday 10-19-15 See Schedule Make Up Skills Test  South Cobb Rec

October Wednesday 10-21-15 7:00PM 6U, 8U,10U &12u Coaches Draft South Cobb Rec
October Saturday 10-24-15 10:30AM — 11:30AM  Coaches Clinic South Cobb Recreation Center

Oct/Nov Mon — Fri 10-26 to 10-30 TBD By Coaches First Week of Practice ~ South Cobb Rec Center

November Saturday 11-07-15 See Schedule Boys 13-18 SkKills Test Floid Middle School
November Monday 11-09-15 See Schedule Boys 13-18 Make Up Skills Test South Cobb Rec
November Wednesday 11-11-15 7:00PM 14U & 18U Coaches Draft South Cobb Rec Center

November Saturday 11-14-15 6, 8, 10, 12U, 1% Game DAY

November Mon — Fri 11-16 to 11-20 TBD By Coaches First Week of Practice for 13-18 South Cobb Rec
November Saturday 11-21-15 6, 8, 10, 12U, Game Day

November Mon-Sat 11-23t0 11-28 No Practices/Games  Thanksgiving Week

December Saturday 12-05-15 Game Day and also 14U & 18U 1% Game
December Saturday 12-05-15 TBD Floyd Middle School Picture Day

December Saturday 12-12-15 Game Day

December  Saturday ~ 12-1215  TBD  South Cobb Rec. Picture Day

December Mon-Fri 12-14 to 12-18 Tentative Game(s) During the Week

December Saturday 12-19-15 Game Day

Dec - Jan Mon —Sun 12-21to0 1-3 No Practices or Games Cobb winter holiday break

January Mon — Fri 1-4to0 1-8 Practice Resumes

January Saturday 1-09-16 Game Day

January Saturday 1-16-16 Game Day

January Mon, King Day 1-18-16 MLK Holiday - NO GAMES OR PRACTICE &
SCYBA Night with the ATLANTA HAWKS

January Tues— Fri 1-19to0 1-22 Tentative Game(s) During the Week

January Saturday 1-23-16 Game Day

January ~  GURSANNINNIRAE0OMS0 22 Endof Year League Tournament LOCATION TBD

77? TBD TBD TBD SCYBA Night with the ATLANTA HAWKS

February Sun-Fri TBD TBD Cobb County All-Star Tournament

February Sat-Sat TBD TBD GRPA All-Star District Tournament

February Sunday TBD TBD End of the year Board meeting

March Fri-Sat 3-4t03-5 TBD GRPA All-Star State Tournament...must win GRPA

** The calendar is subject to change without notice. Please check the website for updates. UPDATED AS OF 8-13-15.
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